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Price
5.537 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.29% (0.02)

HK0000069689
1299

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

63,032 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

5.439 EUR (2,175)
5.588 EUR (2,118)
5512 EUR

5.598 EUR

5.486 EUR

5521 EUR
5.55049 EUR
33,055
183,471.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HK0000069689-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHK0000069689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0000069689&ID_NOTATION=40029638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a854e01a46def445ef75ce4d19e15fbe8854f697bef58e2c69a3d97d9ebffe2d&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87a9000ef3790eb88&time=1713485158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc0935a8330788f8743c0ecb58ae758b3f6b466896536c571e3aa2e4a646a086&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55781ba09542ad2e1&time=1713485158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=876764d7e46deee6c5b31979fbb4a7a40aad9cd8767f037a0f733a8fdf835618&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=048620dd0e2f65a49&time=1713485158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=109baf6765a6488c9d97411e289904012cd12dadc3e8f1cf211ec8c04ecdec97&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ee0a6e65873cbd35&time=1713485158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04db5bea5d5a61ecb5d59b19a94da06ecf8cba3b0f83ae62266a45d4af6cb07b&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=302623c44d669d813&time=1713485158&tool=RSC
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Price
5.537 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.29% (0.02)

ISIN HK0000069689
Symbol 1299
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63,032 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

5.737 EUR (11,401
6.549 EUR (4,084
7.260 EUR (2,762

8.127 EUR (1,707

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.439 EUR (2,175)
Ask (Ask size) 5.588 EUR (2,118)
Open 5.512 EUR
High 5.598 EUR
Low 5.486 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.521 EUR
VWAP 5.55049 EUR
Volume (pcs) 33,055
Trading volume 183,471.35
Number of trades 16
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -33.29% -44.12% -47.76%
Perf (abs.) -2.79 -4.42 -5.11
Beta 1.01 2.26 1.04
Volatility 31.34 29.03 31.48

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIA GROUP LIMITED

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26
17
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:49
17
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11
17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:04

(mio.)
5.537 EUR 0.18

5.50 EUR 0.00

5.564 EUR 0.00

46.80 HKD -

5.598 EUR 0.18

Trading volume

7.867 EUR (2024/01/25
5.450 EUR (2024/04/16
10.118 EUR (2023/04/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.450 EUR (2024/04/16)

Number of
trades

16

Sil
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40029638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40066511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40035509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39732924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39732924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40035511
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
05

21:51 5.995USD 0.55

19:30 5.469 EUR 0.00

08:11 5.548 EUR 0.00

18:00 6.259 CHF 0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41271861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41271861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40035510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407576760

AlA GROUP LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AIA GROUP LTD.

AIA Central, No. 1 Connaught Road Central -

- Hong Kong

Telefon: +852-2232-8888
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

AlA Group Ltd. is an investment holding company, which engages in the provision of life
insurance. It operates through the following geographical segments: Hong Kong, Thailand,
Singapore, Malaysia, Mainland China, Other Markets, and Group Corporate Centre. The
Other Markets segment includes Australia and New Zealand, Cambodia, Indonesia,
Myanmar, the Philippines, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Vietnam, and India. The Group
Corporate Centre segment consists of company functions, shared services, and eliminations
of intragroup transactions. The company was founded by Cornelius Vander Starr in 1919
and is headquartered in Hong Kong.
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Board of directors
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